

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25262/2007

MUNICIPAL CORP.OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.PAL & CO.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 142 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25489 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25494 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25497 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25501 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25502 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25503 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25504 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 325 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 35 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 51 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 58 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Item No.72

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service in all matters.

List again on 8.4.2008.

(M. P. BHADRAN)

