

ITEM NO.7(MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25262/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/09/2007 in WPC No. 6241/2003 of  
The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

MUNICIPAL CORP.OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.PAL &amp; CO.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 25489 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25494 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25497 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25501 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25502 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25503 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 25504 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 5 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 30 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 35 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 51 of 2008

2

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 58 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 142 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 325 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 25/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

